



Cronulla Masters 28th Annual Twilight Teams Carnival

Cronulla SLSC - Cronulla Beach

Friday 17th Jan 2025

3.30pm for 4pm Start Carnival Program

Pool A Swim Teams (First 3 score points. Full Team of 4 can swim) Pool B Swim Teams (First 3 score points. Full Team of 4 can swim)

Pool A Board Relay (3 paddlers. Must include either a vet or female) Pool B Board Relay (3 paddlers. Must include either a vet or a female)

> Single Ski Race: Open Men (1 Paddler per team) Single Ski Race: Open Women (1 Paddler per Team)

Pool A Board Rescue Relay (2 Swimmers & 2 Paddlers) Pool B Board Relay (2 Swimmers & 2 Paddlers)

> Pool A Beach Relay (4 runners) Pool B Beach Relay (4 runners)

Pool A Taplin Relay (1 swim, 1 board, 1 ski, 1 runner) Pool B Taplin Relay (1 swim, 1 board, 1 ski, 1 runner)

Note: Club caps and pink hi-vis singlets are compulsory

Competitors must provide their own craft and handlers. Any changes due to conditions will be announced on the day.























Please join us for a fun afternoon on Cronulla Beach! Presentation - Purcell Room 6.30pm - Hawaiian Shirts

Competition 3.30pm arrival, 4pm start Events include: Swim Teams, Board Relay, Board Rescue, Single Ski, Taplin Relay

Teams of Four: Must include either a veteran (over 50) or a female

All competitors must be current financial members. Club Caps and pink hi-vis singlets are compulsory. Entry \$80 per team Includes food, drink, music and prizes!! Cronulla SLSC Masters Captain: Bronessa Smith M: 0417 478 505

Teams may be in 2 pools (pending final team numbers) and will score points independently

Entries:

- Submit entries online using the "SEMS" carnival manager system". This is accessed via https://sems.sls.com.au/ - entries close Jan 14th
 - Entries close
 - Branch enquiries 9019 0722 or email admin@surflifesavingsydney.com.au
 - Entry fee of \$80 per team invoiced by and payable to Cronulla SLSC.
 - Bank Account Details for remittance of entry fees: Commonwealth Bank of Australia Cronulla NSW Cronulla SLSC

BSB: 062 150

Account Number: 0080 1697 Detail:

• Cronulla SLSC must receive all entry fees on or before the date of the Carnival for a Club to be eligible to compete.

Further Information:

Please Contact Cronulla SLSC Office: 9523 5300 or email admin@cronullasurfclub.com























